1.2	(H2563DE1), as follows:
1.3	Page 46, line 27, delete "37,079,000" and insert "37,120,000"
1.4	Page 47, line 16, delete "\$12,105,000" and insert "\$12,146,000"
1.5	Page 50, line 33, after "Minnesota" insert "and Iowa"
1.6	Page 51, delete section 6
1.7	Page 52, after line 30, insert:
1.8	"EFFECTIVE DATE. This section is effective the day following final enactment."
1.9	Page 72, line 7, delete "(2)" and insert "(1)" and delete "and"
1.10	Page 72, line 8, delete"(3)" and insert "(2)" and delete the comma and insert "or" and
1.11	delete ", or" and insert "; and (3)" and after "to" insert "provide care for collections or"
1.12	Adjust amounts accordingly
1.13	Renumber the sections in sequence and correct the internal references

..... moves to amend H.F. No. 2563, the delete everything amendment

1.1